

2021 3/4

[: 2021.01.01 ~ 2021.09.30]

[]

.

.

□ () (:)

) (K-IFRS)

□ () (:)

) (K-IFRS)

□

,

(: %, %p)

- 1) (K-IFRS)
 - : ÷
 - : ÷{(+ -)/2} × (4/)
 2) :

□

(: , %, %p)

- 1) : / *100
 * = -
 * = (+ -) / 2
 => = (+ - 1) / 2
 * 1
 *
 2) :

□

()

□ ROA (Return on Assets)

(: %, %p)

* 산출식 $R A = (\frac{\text{당기 이익}}{\{(전회계년도말 총자산 + \text{당기 이익}\} / 2}) \times 100$ (4/경과분기수)

□ ROE (Return on Equity)

(: %, %p)

* 산출식

2)

		(: , %)					
		2021	3/4	2021	2/4	2021	1/4
(A/B)		324.39		303.03		287.04	
.	(A)	1,430		1,383		1,305	
.	(B)	441		456		455	
I. RBC		441		456		455	
		392		405		406	
		3		2		-	
		31		35		30	
		1		1		-	

IV.

□

(: , %, %p)

(K - IFRS)
1)
2) :

□

1)
(: ,)

) COVID-19 .

2)
(: ,)

		()				
, ,						
, ,						
, ,						
		2.4	-	-		
		5.0	-	-		
		7.4	-	-	-	-

) 2021 3/4 (2021.09.30.) .

□ ()

□

(:)

		1*	2**	3***	
		-	1,597	-	1,597
		-	-	171	171
		-	1,597	171	1,768
		-	-	174	174

*

**

(:)

(:)

1

()

□

(:)

(2021.06.30)

(2021.09.30)

*

7-4

**

6-18 2

()

=

+

-

) 2021 3

VI.

□ ()

대 차 대 조 표					
제 18(당) 기 2021년 9월 30일현재 제 17(전) 기 2020년 12월 31일현재					
(단위: 원)					
인)	과 목	2021년도 3/4분기		2020년도	
	자 산				
	I. 현금및예치금		38,310,654,189		59,910,086,483
483	현금및현금성자산	38,310,654,189		59,910,086,483	
	II. 유가증권		169,700,000,000		169,910,000,000
	III. 유형자산		951,179,000,000		951,179,000,000
399,882,804	1. 비품	672,029,729		569,430,979	
	감가상각누계액	-817,827,052		-214,718,697	
30,762	2. 무형자산		914,162,000,000		914,162,000,000
35,993	3. 임차권포함		-409,481,990		-375,100,000



알지에이티인슈어런스컴파니

제 18(당)기 2021년 1월 1일부터 2021년 9월 30일까지
제 17(전)기 2020년 1월 1일부터 2020년 9월 30일까지

2021년도 3/4분기		2020년도 3/4분기	
I. 영업수익	319,780		

[illegible]

(K-IFRS)

☐ ☐

- IFRS9, IFRS17

2015 9 25 4 1 2022 1 1	1109 ‘ ’ , 2016 9 13 IFRS 9	2018 1 1 IFRS 4 IFRS 9	2016
--	--	---	-------------

The diagram illustrates the timeline and financial impact of the IFRS 17 transition. The timeline spans from 2015 to 2023, with key events marked. The financial impact is shown in million EUR, and the percentage of contracts affected is indicated by a bar chart.

Timeline and Financial Impact:

Year	Event	Financial Impact (million EUR)
2015	12	1109
2020	31	1109
2021	pilot run	1109
2022	1	1109
2023	1	1117

Percentage of Contracts Affected:

Year	Percentage
2015	90%
2020	80%
2021	90%
2022	90%
2023	90%

Additional Information:

- The transition to IFRS 17 is expected to be completed by 2023.
- The financial impact is shown in million EUR.
- The percentage of contracts affected is indicated by a bar chart.